
Chancel Choir Schedule   2016 – 2017 
 
Thursday, August 4   7 – 9 pm       Rehearsals resume 
 
Sunday, August 7   9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, August 11   7 – 9 pm          Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, August 14   9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Sunday, August 14     Ensemble Sign ups in Gallery 
 
Thursday, August 18   7 – 9 pm          Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, August 21   9 & 11 am     Worship  
 
Sunday, August 21     Ensemble Sign ups in Gallery 
 
Thursday, August 25   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, August 28   9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, September 1  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, September 4  9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Monday, September 5  UCC offices       Closed 
 
Thursday, September 8  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, September 11  9 & 11 am     Worship  

 
Thursday, September 15  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, September 18  9 & 11 am     Worship 

 
Thursday, September 22  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 

Friday, September 23 – Saturday, September 24 
Chancel Choir Retreat 

 

Sunday, September 25  9 & 11 am     Worship 
Ensemble Pictures   10:15 am 

Thursday, September 29  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal  
 
Sunday, October 2   9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, October 6   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, October 9   9 & 11 am     Worship 

 
Wednesday, October 12  7 – 9 pm       Date Change! 
 
Sunday, October 16   9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, October 20   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, October 22      9 am – 2 pm      Hymn Festival Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, October 23    9 & 11 am     Worship 

 
Thursday, October 27   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, October 30    9 & 11 am     Worship
  
Thursday, November 3  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
    
Sunday, November 6  9 & 11 am     Worship 
All Saints Sunday 

 
Sunday, November 6       5 – 9 pm      Hymn Festival @Myerson 
 
Thursday, November 10  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, November 13  9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, November 17  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, November 20  9 & 11 am     Worship
      
Tuesday, November 22  7 – 9 pm       Date Change! 
 
Thu/Fri, November 24 & 25  UCC offices          Closed  



Chancel Choir Schedule   2016 – 2017 
 
Sunday, November 27  9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, December 1  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 

Sunday, December 4  9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, December 8  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, December 11  9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, December 15  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, December 18  9 & 11 am     Worship   
 
Thursday, December 22  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, December 24  11 pm          Christmas Eve 
 
Sunday, December 25  11 am only     Worship 
 
Monday/Tuesday, December 26- 27        UCC Offices Closed  
 
Thursday, December 29  No Rehearsal! 
 
Sunday, January 1   11 am only     Worship  
 
Monday, January 2                 UCC Offices Closed  
 
Thursday, January 5   7 pm       BH Music Rehearsal 
 
Friday, January 6   7 pm        Full Cast Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, January 7   3 & 5 pm       BH Performances 
 
Sunday, January 8      Chancel Choir does not sing! 
 
Sunday, January 8   3 & 5 pm       BH Performances
     
Thursday, January 12   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 

Sunday, January 15    9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Monday, January 16                 UCC Offices Closed  
 

Thursday, January 19   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, January 22     9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, January 26   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, January 29    9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, February 2   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, February 5    9 & 11 am     Worship  
 
Thursday, February 9   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, February 12   9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, February 16  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal  
 
Sunday, February 19  9 & 11 am     Worship 
     12 pm    Rehearse with Children  
 
Wednesday, February 22  7:30 pm             Ministers Week 
 
Thursday, February 23  7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, February 26  9 & 11 am     Worship 
Music Ministry Sunday 
 
Thursday, March 2   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, March 5     9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, March 9   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, March 12     9 & 11 am     Worship 
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Thursday, March 16  No Rehearsal!        Spring Break 
 
Sunday, March 19     9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, March 23   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, March 26     9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, March 30   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, April 2     9 & 11 am     Worship   
    
Thursday, April 6   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal  
 
Sunday, April 9     9 & 11 am     Worship 
Palm Sunday  
 
Wednesday, April 12   7 – 9 pm                Date change! 
 
Thursday, April 13   7 pm        Holy Week Worship 

      Chancel Choir sings 
 
Sunday, April 16     9 & 11 am     Worship 
Easter Sunday 
 
Monday, April 17  UCC Offices Closed 
 
Thursday, April 20   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, April 23     9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, April 27   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, April 30     9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, May 4   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, May 7      Youth Sunday    Chancel Choir does not sing! 
     
Thursday, May 11   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 

Sunday, May 14             & 11 am     Worship
   
Thursday, May 18   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, May 21    9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, May 25   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, May 28     9 & 11 am     Worship   
 
Thursday, June 1   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, June 4     9 & 11 am     Worship 
Pentecost 
 
Thursday, June 8   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, June 11     9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, June 15   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, June 18     9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, June 22   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, June 25       9 & 11 am     Worship 
 
Thursday, June 29   7 – 9 pm   Rehearsal 
 

 
 

 

________ Worship   ________ Rehearsal 

 

________ Special Event  ________ No CC / Rehearsal 
 
 


